Includes AS 5216:2018 Compliant Range
1 |  12W: www.iccons.com.au        E: engineering@iccons.com.au        Copyright© 2020 ICCONS® Pty Ltd All Rights Reserved
TDS |  1027.2
NCC
TM
National
Code
Compliant

ThunderBolt®Pro-XTM Countersunk Stainless Steel Specifications
Add 10mm drilling depth
for installation.
Length of screw minus
length of fixture is the
embedment depth.
Fixture hole diameter
should be larger than major
diameter of screwbolt.
3 |  12W: www.iccons.com.au        E: engineering@iccons.com.au        Copyright© 2020 ICCONS® Pty Ltd All Rights Reserved
TDS |  1027.2
Head Drill Embedment Drill Fixture Clearance Impact Installation
Part No. Style Description Size Depth Depth Thickness Hole Tinst Screw Gun Socket ETA Qty Qty
(mm) (mm) hnom (mm) h1 (mm) (mm) (mm) (Nm) Tmax (Nm) (mm) Assessment Inner Outer
Approved range - ETA-RNSS (multiple fixings) ETA-18/0644
SXTM06060-A Hex 6 X 60 6 55 65 5 9 20 80 10 ETA-RNSS 100 600
SXTM06075-A Hex 6 X 75 6 55 65 20 9 20 80 10 ETA-RNSS 100 600
SXTM06100-A Hex 6 X 100 6 55 65 45 9 20 80 10 ETA-RNSS 100 600
AS 5216:2018 Compliant Range - ETA-Option 1 (single fixings) ETA-18/0643
SXTM08075-A Hex 8 X 75 8 65 75 10 11 40 185 13 ETA 1 100 500
SXTM08100-A Hex 8 X 100 8 65 75 35 11 40 185 13 ETA 1 100 400
SXTM10100-A Hex 10 X 100 10 75 85 25 13 60 350 17 ETA 1 50 250
SXTM10120-A Hex 10 X 120 10 75 85 45 13 60 350 17 ETA 1 50 250
SXTM10140-A Hex 10 X 140 10 75 85 65 13 60 350 17 ETA 1 50 250
SXTM12100-A Hex 12 X 100 12 95 105 5 15 80 350 19 ETA 1 50 150
SXTM12120-A Hex 12 X 120 12 95 105 25 15 80 350 19 ETA 1 25 125
SXTM12150-A Hex 12 X 150 12 95 105 55 15 80 350 19 ETA 1 25 75
Range not included in ETA Assessment
SXTM05050 Hex 5 X 50 5 25 35 25 7 15 80 8 – 100 1600
SXTM06030 Hex 6 X 30 6 25 35 5 9 20 80 10 – 100 1600
SXTM06050 Hex 6 X 50 6 30 40 20 9 20 80 10 – 100 1200
SXTM08050 Hex 8 X 50 8 40 50 10 11 40 185 13 – 100 600
SXTM08060 Hex 8 X 60 8 40 50 20 11 40 185 13 – 100 600
SXTM10060 Hex 10 X 60 10 50 60 10 13 60 350 17 – 50 250
SXTM10075 Hex 10 X 75 10 50 60 25 13 60 350 17 – 50 250
SXTM12075 Hex 12 X 75 12 60 70 15 15 80 350 19 – 50 150
SXTM16100 Hex 16 X 100 16 80 90 20 19 100 350 24 – 15 60
SXTM16150 Hex 16 X 150 16 80 90 70 19 100 350 24 – 15 60
* Max. power output of impact screw gun     |      ETA-RNSS = ETA Redundant Non Structural System      |      ETA 1 = ETA Option 1 = AS 5216 Compliant
ZINC INTERNAL
4 |  12 W: www.iccons.com.au        E: engineering@iccons.com.au        Copyright© 2020 ICCONS® Pty Ltd All Rights Reserved
ThunderBolt®Pro-XTM (Zinc Clear)

in concrete
Flanged hex head with locking serrations designed to resist
loosening and improve dynamic load performance
Diameter
ICCONS ID
Length
Stamped head for fast and
accurate anchor identification
15 degree thread design
provides fast installation
and optimum performance
Head Drill Embedment Drill Fixture Clearance Impact Installation
Part No. Style Description Size Depth Depth Thickness Hole Tinst Screw Gun Socket ETA Qty Qty
(mm) (mm) hnom (mm) h1 (mm) (mm) (mm) (Nm) Tmax (Nm) (mm) Assessment Inner Outer
Approved range - ETA-RNSS (multiple fixings) ETA-18/0644
SXTM06060G-A Hex 6 X 60 6 55 65 5 9 20 80 10 ETA-RNSS 100 600
SXTM06075G-A Hex 6 X 75 6 55 65 20 9 20 80 10 ETA-RNSS 100 600
SXTM06100G-A Hex 6 X 100 6 55 65 45 9 20 80 10 ETA-RNSS 100 600
AS 5216:2018 Compliant Range - ETA-Option 1 (single fixings) ETA-18/0643
SXTM08075G-A Hex 8 X 75 8 65 75 10 11 40 185 13 ETA 1 100 500
SXTM08100G-A Hex 8 X 100 8 65 75 35 11 40 185 13 ETA1 100 400
SXTM10100G-A Hex 10 X 100 10 75 85 25 13 60 350 17 ETA1 50 250
SXTM10120G-A Hex 10 X 120 10 75 85 45 13 60 350 17 ETA1 50 250
SXTM10140G-A Hex 10 X 140 10 75 85 65 13 60 350 17 ETA1 50 250
SXTM10150G-A Hex 10 X 150 10 75 85 75 13 60 350 17 ETA1 50 250
SXTM12100G-A Hex 12 X 100 12 95 105 5 15 80 350 19 ETA1 50 150
SXTM12120G-A Hex 12 X 120 12 95 105 25 15 80 350 19 ETA1 25 125
SXTM12150G-A Hex 12 X 150 12 95 105 55 15 80 350 19 ETA1 25 75
Range not included in ETA Assessment
SXTM05050G Hex 5 X 50 5 25 35 25 7 15 80 8 – 100 1600
SXTM06030G Hex 6 X 30 6 25 35 5 9 20 80 10 – 100 1600
SXTM06050G Hex 6 X 50 6 30 40 20 9 20 80 10 – 100 1200
SXTM08050G Hex 8 X 50 8 40 50 10 11 40 185 13 – 100 600
SXTM08060G Hex 8 X 60 8 40 50 20 11 40 185 13 – 100 600
SXTM10060G Hex 10 X 60 10 50 60 10 13 60 350 17 – 50 250
SXTM10075G Hex 10 X 75 10 50 60 25 13 60 350 17 – 50 250
SXTM12075G Hex 12 X 75 12 60 70 15 15 80 350 19 – 50 150
SXTM16100G Hex 16 X 100 16 80 90 20 19 100 350 24 – 15 60
SXTM16150G Hex 16 X 150 16 80 90 70 19 100 350 24 – 15 60
* Max. power output of impact screw gun     |      ETA-RNSS = ETA Redundant Non Structural System      |      ETA 1 = ETA Option 1 = AS 5216 Compliant
GAL INTERNAL
GALVANISED
6 |  12 W: www.iccons.com.au        E: engineering@iccons.com.au        Copyright© 2020 ICCONS® Pty Ltd All Rights Reserved

FiX
Free
Download
iccons.com.au
STAINLESS STEEL
8 |  12 W: www.iccons.com.au        E: engineering@iccons.com.au        Copyright© 2020 ICCONS® Pty Ltd All Rights Reserved
Head Drill Embedment Drill Fixture Clearance Impact CSK Head
Part No. Style Description Size Depth Depth Thickness Hole Screw Gun Diameter Installation ETA Qty Qty
(mm) (mm) hnom (mm) h1 (mm) (mm) (mm) Tmax (Nm) (mm) Socket/Torx Assessment Inner Outer
Approved range - ETA-RNSS (multiple fixings) ETA-18/0644 (Part 6)
SXTM06075SS-A Hex 6 x 75 6 70 80 5 9 80-120 10 ETA-RNSS 100 400
SXTM08070SS-A Hex 8 x 70 8 52 62 18 11 120 13 ETA-RNSS 80 320
SXTMCS06080SS-A CSK 6 x 80 6 70 80 10 9 80-120 15.6 T-40 ETA-RNSS 100 400
AS 5216:2018 Compliant Range - Option 1 (single fixings) ETA-18/0643
SXTM08090SS-A Hex 8 x 90 8 85 95 5 11 120 13 ETA 1 80 320
SXTM10120SS-A Hex 10 x 120 10 100 110 20 13 185 17 ETA 1 35 140
SXTM12125SS-A Hex 12 x 125 12 120 130 5 15 185 19 ETA 1 25 100
SXTMCS08095SS-A CSK 8 x 95 8 85 95 10 11 120 18.0 T-45 ETA 1 80 320
Range not included in ETA Assessment
SXTM06060SS Hex 6 x 60 6 55 65 5 9 80-120 10 - 100 400
SXTM10090SS Hex 10 x 90 10 75 85 15 13 185 17 - 45 180
SXTM10100SS Hex 10 x 100 10 75 85 25 13 185 17 - 45 180
SXTM12110SS Hex 12 x 110 12 95 105 15 15 185 19 - 30 120
* Max. power output of impact screw gun     |      ETA-RNSS = ETA Redundant Non Structural Sytem      |      ETA 1 = ETA Option 1 = AS 5216 Compliant
316
SS
EXTERNAL